
St Benet’s RC Primary School 
Diary Dates – Spring 2025 

 
Monday 6th January School closed for INSET Day 

Tuesday 7th January School re-opens for the spring term 

Friday 10th January Celebration of St Benet’s Day – Toy afternoon 

Monday 13th January PTA Meeting in school at 3:30pm.  All are 
welcome 

Monday 13th January Y5 Parents Maths Meeting – termly overview 
and support for parents 4:30-4:50pm.  All are 
welcome 

Tuesday 14th January Y4 Parents Maths Meeting – termly overview 
and support for parents 4:30-4:50pm. All are 
welcome 

Wednesday 15th January Y6 Parents Maths Meeting – termly overview 
and support for parents 4:30-4:50pm. All are 
welcome 

Thursday 16th January Y1 Parents Maths Meeting – termly overview 
and support for parents 4:30-4:50pm. All are 
welcome 

Friday 17th January Y6 Family Liturgy – all are welcome 9:10am in 
the school hall 

Sunday 19th January First Holy Communion Mass for Y4 at St Benet’s 
Church 11:00am 

Tuesday 21st January Y5 Family Liturgy – all are welcome 9:10am in 
the school hall 

Wednesday 22nd January Y2 Parents Maths Meeting – termly overview 
and support for parents 4:30-4:50pm. All are 
welcome 

Thursday 23rd January Y3 Parents Maths Meeting – termly overview 
and support for parents 4:30-4:50pm. All are 
welcome 

Tuesday 28th January Y2 Family Liturgy – all are welcome 9:10am in 
the school hall 

Friday 7th February Y1 St Benet’s Celebration Assembly for parents 
9:20am in the school hall  

Tuesday 11th February Y6 VEX IQ Robotics Teams at competition – 
more information to follow 

Thursday 13th February PTA Valentine’s Disco – more information to 
follow 

Friday 14th February Y4 Family Liturgy – all are welcome 9:10am in 
the school hall 

Friday 21st February Reception Family Liturgy – all are welcome 
9:10am in the school hall 

Friday 21st February School breaks up for half term 



Monday 3rd March School re-opens 

Monday 3rd March PTA Meeting in school at 3:30pm.  All are 
welcome 

Tuesday 4th March School nurse in to speak to Y3 children about 
emotional health & well-being 

Wednesday 5th March Y6 Lego team are attending the FLL Submerged 
regional tournament at The Word in South 
Shields (all day) 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day celebrations – more 
information to follow 

Tuesday 11th & Wednesday 12th March Reception – Y6 Parent afternoons and evening 
(more information to follow) 

Tuesday 18th & Wednesday 19th March Nursery Stay & Play sessions (more information 
to follow) 

Wednesday 26th March Phonics workshop/advice session for Reception 
parents –more information to follow 

Monday 31st March Living Eggs (Chicks) are in Nursery/Reception 

Wednesday 2nd April Maths workshop/advice session for Reception 
parents – more information to follow 

Monday 7th April Nursery – Y6 Eggs in for decoration & any 
additional items needed – school will provide 
art/craft materials 
 
Reception-Y6 Hardboiled egg in for Egg Jarping 
to take place throughout the week 

Wednesday 9th April Y3 Easter Production for parents 10:00am in 
the school hall 

Thursday 10th April Reception – Y6 Egg Jarping final in school for 
children 

Friday 11th April Break up for Easter holidays 

Monday 28th April  School re-opens for the summer term 

 
NB Diary dates may be added throughout the term or changed due to unforeseen 

circumstances but we will try to give as much warning as possible. 

 


